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Parti/Gruppe: Senterpartiet
Navn

Mona Murud

Leif Estenson Langodden
Tor Eggestad

Oda Grgtting

Jan Erik Bjgrn

Arne Nytrgen Solvang

Ola Holst

Gina R. Inderberg Langodden
Geir Lohn

Anne Goro @ynes Fanebust
Johan Ragnar Eggen
Hermann Vardenzer Heggset
Helen Margrethe Schjelderup
Torbjgrn Morten Lgkken

Per Arne Eggen

Erling Steigen

Anne Berit Gjermundshaug
Audun Eggset

Per Magne Sandeggen

Fedselsar
1973
1969
1959
2000
1963
1984
1991
2003
1968
1979
1957
2003
1962
1981
1964
1953
1955
1952
1964



